
1 x LED

132 W

18000 lm

119 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

88%

15772 lm

132 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 22.83 in

Width: 13.39 in

Height: 5.79 in

Electric 

System power: 132 W

Product data sheet
LUMISTREET GEN2 BGP293 T25 1 XLED180-4S/840 DPL1
BGP291
PHILIPS

Time to upgrade your conventional lighting to LumiStreet gen2 Increasing numbers of municipalities are having to upgrade large-scale

conventional street lighting installations with energy efficient LED technology. But they are having to do this with smaller and smaller budgets.

That’s why the new generation of LumiStreet has been upgraded and designed to provide a solution to this challenge, it is the ideal solution for

performing point-to-point replacement of conventional lighting. LumiStreet gen2 achieves this by offering high efficiency, low Total Cost of

Ownership, and ease of installation and maintenance. The ease of installation and maintenance is enabled by the Philips Service tag.

Moreover, the Philips SR (System Ready) socket makes it future-ready and you can pair this luminaire with lighting control and software

applications such as Interact City. 
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